FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-122-009

40 FT
N W COR

PROPERTY

3026 HOTSENPILLER ALL BUT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

=367

5-4-84
10-30-92
5-16-03

10-14-04

BALLARD EMMA K

BALLARD, LAWRENCE D

BALLARD, ALICE A

BALLARD, ALICE C. TRUSTEE
WELLS MARY

SEAGRAVES DAVID E & SARAH

5 TRS NO C.F.

NO C.F.
sp 17,00

SP 42,500




